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Expenditures by Department

RESTRICTED FUNDS

Equipment Replacement & Repairs
Dormitories & Residence
Dining Hall
Laundry
Dairy & Farm
Transfer to Bond Fund
Transfer to Bond Reserve Fund
Student Health Service
Refunds
Supply Store

Total Restricted Funds

20,980.00
50,600.00
193,520.00
35,000.00
26,700.00
40,500.00
8,000.00
18,700.00

80.000.00

474,000.00

TOTAL ALL FUNDS $ 1,513,303.00


