ALABAMA COLLEGE PROPOSED BUDGET 1958-59

Expenditures by Department

RESTRICTED FUNDS

Equipment Replacement & Repairs	\$	20,980.00
Dormitories & Residence		50,600.00
Dining Hall		193,520.00
Laundry		35,000.00
Dairy & Farm		26,700.00
Transfer to Bond Fund		40,500.00
Transfer to Bond Reserve Fund		8,000.00
Student Health Service		18,700.00
Refunds		
Supply Store		80,000.00
Total Restricted Funds	\$	474,000.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 3	,513,303.00